FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW ADMISSIONS 2025-2026

FOR CLASS NURSERY A and B

DETAILS April-June |  JUY=- | October- | January-
(Bee & Chirges) e 2025 September | December | March
| - otal for 2025 2025 2026

= 2025-2026 At thedt
Case pay on or €HMe 1 sthyuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:- of admission
Tuition Fee 125,400 31,350 31,350 31,350 31,350
apmnalaciotier 41,400 41,400 ; : -
Charges
Mid day Meal charges 12,045 2,190 3,285 3,285 3.285
Bus Fee (if bus user) | 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 1,200 - - -
Development Fee 11,820 2,955 2,955 2,955 2,955
Admission Fee 200 200 - - -
Caution Money 500 500 - - -
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude-nt Insurance 75 75 ) ; )
Premium
Total Rs. 231,740 89,720 47,340 47,340 47,340
FOR CLASS |
DETAILS April - Jane July - October - | January -
(Pee & Chariges) 2025 September | December | March
& Total for 2025 2025 2026
- 2025-2026 [
il €M | othJuly | 7thOet | 7thJan
before:- of admission
Tuition Fee 113,400 28.350 28,350 28.350 28.350
Annual & other 41.400 41.400 ) ) 1
Charges
Mid day Meal charges 12,045 2,190 3,285 3,285 3,285
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 1,200 . - -
Development Fee; 10,680 2,670 2,670 2.670 2,670
Admission Fee 200 200 - - -
Caution Money 500 500 - - -
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Studept Insurance 75 75 ] ] E
Premium
Total Rs. 218,600 86,435 44,055 44,055 44,055




FOR CLASS 11 TO VI

DETAILS April - June July - October - | January -
(Fee & Chares) 2025 September | December March
e Total for 2025 2025 2026
Pl 202520261 At the
TS DAY BN OF CMC ) JthJuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:- of admission
Tuition Fee 113.400 28,350 28,350 28,350 28,350
Annual & other 41.400 41.400 ) ) i
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 1,200 - - -
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
Admission Fee 200 200 - - -
Caution Money 500 500 - - -
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude.nt Insurance 75 75 ) i )
Premium
Total Rs. 206,555 84,245 40,770 40,770 40,770
FOR CLASS IX
DETAILS April - June July - October - | January -
September | December March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
o 2025-2026 e
case pay on or €UMC ! JthJuly | 7thOet | 7th Jan
before:- of admission
Tuition Fee 112,400 28.350 28,350 28,350 28,350
Annual & other 48.600 48.600 . ) )
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9.750 9.750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 1,200 - - -
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
Admission Fee 200 200 - - -
Caution Money : 500 500 - - -
Sbecial Subject FesGl | 1 i 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
applicable)
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude.nt Insurance 75 75 ) ) )
Premium
Total Rs. 225,755 94,445 43,770 43,770 43,770




FOR CLASS XI

DETAILS April - June July - October~ | JABMATY -
(Fee& Charpes) 2025 September | December | March
Total for 2025 2025 2026
) 2025-2026 Atihe
Saseqay onox €UMe | thJuly | 7thOct | 7¢thJan
before:- of admission
Tuition Fee 113,400 28,350 28,350 1 28,350 28.350
Annual & other 48.600 48.600 ) ) i
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 1,200 - - -
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
Admission Fee 200 200 - - -
Caution Money 500 500 - - -
Special Subject.Feelif |, 54 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
applicable)
Science Fee (if) 2,400 600 600 600 600
gg‘“p‘“e" Serence Fee | 4 200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude'nt Insurance 75 75 ) N )
Premium
Total Rs. 232,955 96,245 45,570 45,570 45,570
FEE STRUCTURE FOR EXISTING STUDENTS 2025-2026
FOR CLASS NURSERY B
DETAILS April - June | _ JUY- | October- | January -
September | December | March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
- 2025-2626
S it e 7thApril | 7thJuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:-
Tuition Fee 125,400 31,350 31.350 31,350 31,350
AL alhex 37,500 9,375 9,375 9,375 9,375
Charges
Mid day Meal charges 12,045 2,190 3,285 3,285 3,285
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39.000 9.750 9,750 9.750 9,750
1 :
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 300 300 300 300
Development Fee 11.820 2,955 2,955 2,955 2,955
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude.nt Insurance 75 75 i ) )
Premium
Total Rs. 227,140 56,095 57,015 57,015 57,015




FOR CLASS |

DETAILS EpstilTnniei| o e [ Rostobars) ameryie
September | December March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
= 2025-2026
SRS Ry OheX 7thApril | 7thJuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:-
Tuition Fee 113.400 28,350 28,350 -| 28,350 28.350
Anniil & uiher 37,500 9,375 9,375 9,375 9,375
Charges
Mid day Meal charges 12,045 2,190 3,285 3,285 3,285
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39.000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges | 1,200 300 300 300 300
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude.nt Insurance 75 75 ) ) i
Premium
Total Rs. 214,000 52,810 53,730 53,730 53,730
FOR CLASS 11 TO VIII
DETAILS Al = Jie July - October - | January -
September | December | March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
= 2025-2026
o ek 7thapril | 7thJuly | 7thOct | 7thJam
before:-
Tuition Fee 113,400 28.350 28,350 28,350 28,350
gEnE 37,500 9.375 9,375 9,375 9,375
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 300 300 300 300
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude'nt Insurance 75 75 ) i )
Premium
Total Rs. 201,955 50,620 50,445 50,445 50,445




[FOR CLASS IX - X

DETAILS April - June | _ JWY- | October- | January -
: September | December | March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
= 2025-2026
i 7th April | 7thJuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:-
Tuition Fee 113,400 28,350 28.350 28,350 28,350
i 37,500 9,375 9,375 9,375 9,375
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39,000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9.750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 300 300 300 300
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
Special SubjectFecl | 4 04 3,000 3,000 3,000 | 3.000
applicable)
PTA Subscription 100 100 E - -
Stude'nt Insurance 75 75 ) ) )
Premium
Total Rs. 213,955 53,620 53,445 53,445 53,445
FOR CLASS XI - XII
DETAILS Kpsil=Tune| "0 [ Quiohers | Jamtry -
September | December | March
(Fee & Charges) Total for 2025 2025 2025 2026
= 2025-2026
e e A 7th April | 7thJuly | 7thOct | 7thJan
before:-
Tuition Fee 113.400 28,350 28,350 28,350 28,350
vt G 37,500 9,375 9,375 9,375 9,375
Charges
Bus Fee (if bus user) 39.000 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750
ERP & Other Charges 1,200 300 300 300 300
Development Fee 10,680 2,670 2,670 2,670 2,670
Science Fee (if) 2,400 600 600 600 600
ggmp“ter Seleniebee | i 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200
Rk segeenkoald |0 g ey 3,000 3,000 3,000 3.000
applicable)
PTA Subscription 100 100 - - -
Stude'nt Insurancé 75 75 ) ) )
Premium
Total Rs. 221,155 55,420 55,245 55,245 55,245




